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Current Points Balance

Redemption Value

Member Group:
Member Group:
Member Group:
Member Group:

Not Assigned

1 - Big Spender

2 - Medium Spender
4 - Non Spender

37,449.72
2,954.96
5,141.07

59.50

$374.50
$29.55
$51.41
$0.60

Total Reported: 45,605.25

* If the Members Classification Location Group is set to <<ALL>>,
the redemption value is calculated on the AVERAGE across all Location Groups,
otherwise it uses the FIXED redemption ratio for the specified Location Group.
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