

## Member Points Value By Group

SwiftPOS Touch Pty Ltd

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills Ph: Phone Fax: Fax eMail: email@address.com

	Curr	ent Points Balance	Redemption Value
Member Group: Not Assigned		37,449.72	\$374.50
Member Group: 1 - Big Spender		2,954.96	\$29.55
Member Group: 2 - Medium Spender		5,141.07	\$51.41
Member Group: 4 - Non Spender		59.50	\$0.60
	Total Reported:	45,605.25	\$456.05

\* If the Members Classification Location Group is set to <<ALL>>,

the redemption value is calculated on the AVERAGE across all Location Groups, otherwise it uses the FIXED redemption ratio for the specified Location Group.